On Account of :

Amount (in words) :

for INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTS PVT LTD

Note :-
Revert within 5 working day's from the date of DN Mail , If any concern regarding debit,. Post that any expectation will not be accept . 

Authorised Signatory

Rupees Five Hundred Eight Only 

Total ₹ 508.00

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED- RDC - GGN

₹ 508.00

31-Mar-25Dated :

PROMO/GGN/MAR25/72693 ₹ 508.00

72693

Debit Note

Being debit note raised towards Promo Recovery (25th To 24th) for the month of  Mar-25 , Location :- Gurgaon , Manufacturer / Brand :- Weikfield Foods Ltd